
Bil TEAM BATCH  BOWLERS  G1  G2  G3  IND SCR  TEAM SCR 

Bukhari  196  242  223  661 
Masni  141  133  118  392 
Raja Zazlan  116  151  151  418 
Reza Syahruzzaman  118  132  144  394 
Mohd.Azmil Kusairi  132  161  151  444 
Nik Zairul  159  166  152  477 

Mohd Nazeri  195  142  159  496 

Ahmad Khuzairi  141  131  138  410 
Harman Noor  144  115  144  403 

IDI AMIN SALLEH  128  135  110  373 

ABU FIRDAUS  114  104  166  384 
ZAIDI AWANG  171  143  222  536 

Nornita Abdul Manaf  182  176  125  483 

Nadzri Hamzah  125  139  113  377 
Mazlan Razak  121  151  130  402 

Mohd Taufek b Salleh  148  123  134  405 

Hasnul Alfian b Harun  130  115  137  382 
Khalid b Mohd Amin  163  146  143  452 

AZRUL IBRAHIMI  147  134  112  393 

HAFIZULLAH MOHD AMIN  152  129  105  386 
MOHD HAIRIE NASHOHA  117  171  146  434 
Nonie  121  177  144  442 
Lyana  89  84  109  282 
Ikmal Kamil  182  150  146  478 

Mohd. Edlishah Basir  169  120  170  459 

Sufian Hashim  132  125  101  358 
Burhannudin Ahamed Mahir  110  109  160  379 

Ahmad Saruji Abdul Aziz  145  119  113  377 

Abrari Mohd Yusof  137  112  141  390 
Wan Mahusain Wan Man  124  129  172  425 

Hamdi Khalyubi  154  164  123  441 

Ashraff Daud  135  114  128  377 
Helme Haron  122  124  81  327 

MOHD RAFIQ KASIM  91  91  132  314 

MOHD NAZIR ABD RANI  120  144  136  400 
MUHAMMAD IDZWAN  137  156  132  425 

MOHD FUAD KAMAL ARRIFIN  125  125  115  365 

MAHFUZ ABDUL MAJID  134  174  128  436 
MOHD SABRI  123  108  99  330 

KHAIRUL IZWANDY  108  129  122  359 

NASRUL IZAN SHAHRIN  139  127  170  436 
WAN AHMAD NAJIB  92  96  134  322 

Zuhairi Manaf  108  148  142  398 

Bakhtiar Baset  110  91  123  324 
Azanil Putra  127  128  130  385 

MOHD ZAIMI OTHMAN  136  99  106  341 

YUSMAN MOHD YUSUF  94  135  155  384 
MOHD SUPA’AT AHMAD  144  125  95  364 
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ZAINI BIN ABU SAMAH  111  124  93  328 

MOHD NIZAM BIN MAHAYUDDIN 124  129  119  372 
MOHYIDIN BIH HJ FAISOL  148  120  114  382 

Nor Azmi Jufri  87  81  119  287 

Sinaruddin Amat Bani  135  138  114  387 
Mohd. Nazren Ghazali  124  119  152  395 

RAZAK  134  112  131  377 

ZUKI  81  161  127  369 
BURN  99  74  144  317 
SHARIFAH RAFEAH  150  123  179  452 
SURYANI MOHAMED SOM  105  97  109  311 
NUR FAIZAH BINTI MASRAN  75  98  77  250 
Hafez  117  156  113  386 
Zuraihah  115  120  135  370 
Azlina Jr  90  91  69  250 

Nor Effendi Nordin  64  77  134  275 

Mohd. Khairuddin Mokhtar  112  126  139  377 
Mohammad Idrus  115  114  124  353 
Abd Hadi  169  100  117  386 
Dato' Imran  136  129  62  327 
Wan Husin  98  80  101  279 

A HALIM K ALI  84  106  168  358 

MAZLAN MAMAT  80  80  98  258 
SHUHAIDAH  92  141  132  365 

Animah Abdul Rahman  69  76  79  224 

Norazrin Baharudin  100  128  152  380 
Norahizah  133  101  93  327 

Nazary Ahmad  74  77  64  215 

Khairun Nizam Ahmad  107  104  103  314 
Raduan Ludin  123  96  119  338 

Nor Aniza Osman  104  90  130  324

 Norazizah Nordin  66  86  57  209
 Sabariah Bt Yusuf  92  107  106  305 

RAHASDIN RAZALI  108  100  66  274 

SYED ZAHARUDDIN  98  81  112  291 
JAMRI JAMIL  100  92  70  262 

Paezah binti Ab Rahman  78  66  40  184 

Narehan binti Hassan  48  90  72  210 
Rosnah binti Ngah  120  99  85  304 

Zaharuddin Abdullah  0  0  0  0 

Zulkurnain  0  0  0  0 
Faisal Salleh  0  0  0  0 
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Bil TEAM BATCH  BOWLERS  G1  G2  G3  IND SCR 

1  Slow Slow Ranger 81  Bukhari  196  242  223  661 

2  Sponsored by Tahap Eng 90  Zaidi Awang  171  143  222  536 

3  Unta Parsi 85  Mohd Nazeri  165  195  142  502 

4  OMG !!! 93  Ikmal Kamil  182  150  146  478 

5  Last Minute 96  Nik Zairul  159  166  152  477 

6  Bas Sri Jengka 96  Mohd Edlishah  169  120  170  459 

7  Kaki Litup 86  Khalid  163  146  143  452 

8  Last Minute 96  Mohd Azmil  132  161  151  444 

9  Ikan Gajah Dari Goa 92  Hamdi  154  164  123  441 

10  Bola­bola Api 81  Mahfuz  134  174  128  436 

Bil TEAM BATCH  BOWLERS  G1  G2  G3  IND SCR 

1  Pin King 83  Nornita  182  176  125  483 

2  Mini Poppers 04  Sharifah Rafesah  150  123  179  452 

3  OMG !!! 92  Nonie  121  177  144  442 

4  Apa Nama Entah 97  Zuraihah  115  120  135  370 

5  Halim Group 84  Shuhaida  92  141  132  365 

6  Bowled Over 83  Norahizah  133  101  93  327 

7  H1N1 Suspected 92  Nor Aniza  104  90  130  324 

8  Mini Poppers 04  Suryani  105  97  109  311 

9  H1N1 Suspected 92  Sabariah  92  107  106  305 

10  Bas7377 77  Rosnah  120  99  85  304 

Bil TEAM BATCH  BOWLERS  G1 

1  Slow Slow Ranger 81  Bukhari  242 
2  Sponsored by Tahap Eng 90  Zaidi  222 
3  Unta Parsi 85  Mohd Nazeri  195 
4  OMG !!! 93  Ikmal Kamil  182 
5  Bola­bola Api 81  Mahfuz  174 
6  Cosmos 85 85  Wan Mahuasain  172 
7  97A 97  Mohd Hairie  171 
8  Bas Sri Jengka 96  Mohd Edlishah  170 
9  97C 97  Nasrul Izan  170 
10  The 78th 78  Abd Hadi  169 

Bil TEAM BATCH  BOWLERS  G1 

1  Pin King 83  Nornita  182 
2  Mini Poppers 04  Sharifah Rafeah  179 
3  OMG !!! 92  Nonie  177 
4  Halim Group 84  Shuahaidah  141 
5  Slow Slow Ranger 81  Masni Omar  141 
6  Apa Nama Entah 97  Zuraihah  135 
7  BowledOver 83  Norahizah  133 
8  H1N1 Suspected 92  Nor Aniza  130 
9  Bas7377 77  Rosnah  120 
10  OMG !!! 92  Lyana  109 

Top Ten  Male­ Hi Series 

Top Ten  Male ­ Hi Game 

Top Ten  Female ­ Hi Game 

Top Ten  Female­ Hi Series


